
LISTY UCZNIÓW- EGZAMINY USTNE 

 

JĘZYK POLSKI 

13.05.2013 

KOMISJA I 

Małgorzata Woś 

Izabela Walczak ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Bojarska Magdalena  3a  13.00 
2. Cybulak Maciej 3a 

3. Fatyga Adrian 3a 

4. Gąsiorowska Sylwia 3a 

5. Górecki Przemysław 3a 

6. Grzesik Jakub 3a 

 

7. Jackowska Agata 3a  16.30 

8. Jagiełło Ewelina 3a 

9. Jakubas Szymon 3a 

10. Jarosz Rafał 3a 

11. Jaśkowski Kamil 3a 

12. Karaś Jakub 3a 

 
   

KOMISJA II 

Renata Jackowska 

Katarzyna Surma ZSZ Opole Lub 

 

1. Kasiak Łukasz 3a   13.00 
2. Kozak Bartosz 3a 

3. Kramek Grzegorz 3a 

4. Kubiś Mateusz 3a 

5. Kucharczyk Gabriela 3a 



6. Kucharczyk Mateusz 3a 

 

7. Olszowa Karolina 3a  16.30 

8. Stępień Bartosz 3a 

9. Szuba Beata 3a 

10. Naczaj Tomasz 3a 

11. Śliwa Piotr 3a 

12. Niezgoda Sebastian 3a 

 

 

14.05.2013  
KOMISJA I 

Małgorzata Woś 

Marzanna Mciąg ZSZ Opole Lub 

 

1. Walęcik Anna 3a   13.00 
2. Marosz Sylwia 3a 

3. Mendak Justyna 3a 

4. Nieradko Dorota 3a 

5. Matras Natalia 3b 

6. Miroński Jan 3b 

 

7. Pernak Jagoda 3b   16.30 

8. Turski Mateusz 3b 

9. Worobiej Michał 3b 

10. Woźniak Izabela 3b 

 

 

KOMISJA II 

Renata Jackowska 

Małgorzata Machaj ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Baran Tomasz 3c          13.00 



2. Czarnowska Dominika 3c 

3. Ćwik Marta 3c 

4. Dzikowski Aleksander 3c 

5. Górka Krzysztof 3c 

6. Jóźwicka Anna 3c 

 

7. Jurak Patryk   3c            16.30 

8. Kaszlikowski Jakub 3c 

9. Kiełbasa Justyna 3c 

10. Kluziak Maciej 3c 

11. Kozak Mateusz 3c 

 

 

15.05.2013                                                     
KOMISJA I 

Małgorzata Woś 

Zofia Siudym ZSO Józefów 

1. Bąska Mikołaj 3b       13.00 
2. Czajka Katarzyna 3b 
3. Filiks Agata 3b 
4. Jakubczyk Dominika 3b 
5. Kalita Gabriela 3b 
6. Klocek Karolina 3b 
 

7. Kocon Weronika 3b  16.30 
8. Kwiatkowska Natalia 3b 
9. Łukasiewicz Maciej 3b 
10. Majewska Sandra 3b 
11. Marcinkowska Anna 3b 
12. Matejko Łukasz 3b 

 

 

 



15.05. 2013 
KOMISJA II                                                    

Renata Jackowska 

Małgorzata Zbytniewska ZSO Józefów 

 

1. Kuryś Marlena 3a    13.00 
2. Włodarczyk Aldona 3a 
3. Barczyk Magdalena 3c 
4. Czapla Agata 3c 
5. Giejner Anna 3c 
6. Jackowska Anna 3c 
 

7. Janoszczyk Łukasz 3c         16.30 
8. Nowaczek Ewa 3c 
9. Sitarska Joanna 3c 
10. Rodzik Aleksandra 3c 
11. Witek Sylwia 3c 

 

 

16.05.2013 

KOMISJA I                                                     

Małgorzata Woś 

Małgorzata Machaj ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Pietroń Sara 3b             13.00 
2. Pietrys Małgorzata 3b 
3. Piłat Patrycja 3b 
4. Podgajna Aleksandra 3b 
5. Podgajna Patrycja 3b 
6. Rokicka Natalia 3b 
 

7. Sadurski Mateusz 3b  16.30 
8. Sekut Aleksandra 3b 



9. Skamrot Paweł 3b 
10. Słowińska Aleksandra 3b 
11. Szkutnicka Katarzyna 3b 
12. Tracz Michał 3b 

 

 

16.05.2013 

KOMISJA II                                                    

Renata Jackowska 

Grażyna Chabucka ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Kucharczyk Karolina 3c          13.00 
2. Łakomy Hubert 3c 
3. Majchrowska Aleksandra 3c 
4. Możdżeń Agnieszka 3c 
5. Płecha Mateusz 3c 
6. Ptasiński Piotr 3c 
 

7. Rożek Michał 3c       16.30 
8. Tracz Anita 3c 
9. Zagozdon Krystian 3c 
10. Słowik Agata 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JĘZYK ANAGIELSKI 

 

21.05.2013 

KOMISJA I                                                     

Mariusz Batyra 

Katarzyna Kramek ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Baran Tomasz 3c   13.00 
2. Czapla Agata 3c 
3. Czarnowska Dominika 3c 
4. Giejner Anna 3c 
5. Górka Krzysztof 3c 
6. Jackowska Anna 3c 
7. Kiełbasa Justyna 3c 
 

8. Kluziak Maciej 3c   16.30 
9. Łakomy Hubert 3c 
10. Majchrowska Aleksandra 3c 
11. Możdżeń Agnieszka 3c 
12. Płecha Mateusz 3c 

 

 

21.05.2013 

KOMISJA II                                                    

Małgorzata Kobiałka  

Małgorzata Popiołek-Słotwińska ZSZ Opole Lub 

 

1. Barczyk Magdalena 3c     13.00 
2. Ćwik Marta 3c 
3. Dzikowski Aleksander 3c 
4. Janoszczyk Łukasz 3c 



5. Jóźwicka Aleksandra 3c 
6. Jurak Patryk 3c 
7. Kaszlikowski Jakub 3c 
 

8. Kozak Mateusz 3c             16.30 
9. Kucharczyk Karolina 3c 
10. Nowaczek Ewa 3c 
11. Rodzik Aleksandra 3c 
12. Sitarska Joanna 3c 
13. Bojarska Magdalena 3a 

 

 

21.05.2013 

KOMISJA III     

Joanna Wolska ZS Poniatowa                                             

Monika Romanowska  

 

1. Cybulak Maciej 3a   13.00 
2. Fatyga Adrian 3a 
3. Gąsiorowska Sylwia 3a 
4. Górecki Przemysław 3a 
5. Grzesik Jakub 3a 
6. Jackowska Agata 3a 
7. Jagiełło Ewelina 3a 
 

8. Jarosz Rafał 3a   16.30 
9. Kozak Bartosz 3a 
10. Kramek Grzegorz 3a 
11. Marosz Sylwia 3a 
12. Nieradko Dorota 3a 
13. Niezgoda Sebastian 3a 
14. Olszowa Karolina 3a 

 

 



22.05.2013 

KOMISJA I                                                     

Mariusz Batyra 

Joanna Wolska ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Rożek Michał 3c         13.00 
2. Tracz Anita 3c 
3. Witek Sylwia 3c 
4. Zagozdon Krystian 3c 
5. Bąska Mikołaj 3b 
6. Kwiatkowska Natalia 3b 
7. Łukasiewicz Maciej 3b 
 

8. Majewska Sandra 3b  16.30 
9. Matejko Łukasz 3b 
10. Pietrys Małgorzata 3b 
11. Słowińska Aleksandra 3b 
12. Stępień Bartosz 3a 
13. Śliwa Piotr 3a 

 

 

22.05.2013 

KOMISJA II                                                    

Małgorzata Kobiałka 

Katarzyna Kramek ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Ptasiński Piotr 3c           13.00 
2. Włodarczyk Aldona 3a 
3. Walęcik Anna 3a 
4. Czajka Katarzyna 3b 
5. Filiks Agata 3b 
6. Kalita Gabriela 3b 
7. Kocon Weronika 3b 



 
8. Klocek Karolina 3b   16.30 
9. Matras Natalia 3b 
10. Miroński Jan 3b 
11. Pernak Jagoda 3b 
12. Pietroń Sara 3b 
13. Sekut Aleksandra 3b 
14. Skamrot Paweł 3b 

 

 

22.05.2013 

KOMISJA III                                                     

Izabela Stępień ZSZ Opole Lub 

Monika Romanowska 

 

1. Jakubas Szymon 3a  13.00 
2. Jaśkowski Kamil 3a 
3. Karaś Jakub 3a 
4. Kasiak Łukasz 3a 
5. Kubiś Mateusz 3a 
6. Kucharczyk Gabriela 3a 
7. Kucharczyk Mateusz 3a 
 

8. Kuryś Marlena 3a   16.30 
9. Naczaj Tomasz 3a 
10. Szuba Beata 3a 
11. Marcinkowska Anna 3b 
12. Piłat Patrycja 3b 
13. Podgajna Anna 3b 

 

 

 

 



 

23.05.2013 

KOMISJA I                                                     

Mariusz Batyra  

Tomasz Mianowany ZSZ Opole Lub 

 

1. Podgajna Patrycja 3b   13.00 
2. Rokicka Natalia 3b 
3. Sadurski Mateusz 3b 
4. Słowik Agata 

 

 

23.05.2013 

KOMISJA II                                                    

Małgorzata Kobiałka 

Elżbieta Borkowska ZSZ Opole Lub 

 

1. Tracz Michał 3b   13.00 
2. Turski Mateusz 3b 
3. Worobiej Michał 3b 
4. Woźniak Izabela 3b 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JĘZYK NIEMIECKI 

23.05.2013 

KOMISJA I 

Izabela Sadura  

Katarzyna Kobiałka ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Jakubczyk Dominika 3b godz.12.00 
2. Szkutnicka Katarzyna 3b 
 

KOMISJA II 

Karolina Zalewska-Mikita 

Katarzyna Kobiałka ZS Poniatowa 

 

1. Mendak Justyna 3a 

 

 

Egzaminy rozpoczynają się o godz. 13.00 

 


